

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of lab/c - canal of road from P.M. Const. Road to Rakuchiya Ahintala					
Agency - Elite Const. Agg.					
Date of start -				31.12.2021	
Date of complete -				30.12.2022	
work Done - all					
Area					
12/08/23					
35					

- ① const. of working benchmark
0.600/1.17 wide p-30
@ Rs. 8437.83/KM - Rs. 5063.00
- ② const. of ref. pillar
0.600/1.17 wide p-30
@ Rs. 4587.27/KM - 2752
- ③ cleaning & grading road
land 0.186 Hect p-30
@ Rs. 51132.76/Hect - Rs. 9205.00
- ④ const. of emb. road 1000 M
369.579 m³ wide p-30
@ Rs. 202.54/m³ - Rs. 74896.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{19}{20}$ P/V applying two coat enamel based cer. paint 81.60 m ² vide P-32					
@ Rs. 90.98/m ² —					Rs. 7429.50
$\frac{20}{21}$ Applying road mark. Her. posh 120.00 m ² vide P-33					
@ Rs. 731.44/m ² —					Rs. 88253
$\frac{21}{22}$ P/V fixing mosaic sign board 0200 vide					
@ Rs. 12504.09/each —					25008
$\frac{22}{23}$ P/V fixing mosaic board vide P-33					
@ Rs. 12504.09/each —					25008
$\frac{23}{24}$ P/V & fixing 600 mm Δ board — do —					
0640. vide P-33					
@ Rs. 3524.28/each —					Rs. 21170.
$\frac{24}{25}$ P/V & fixing 600 x 910 Δ board — do —					
0240. vide P-33					
@ Rs. 4145.18/each —					Rs. 8390

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/28) P/V fixing 900mm side octagone board.					
02 nos		vide	p-33		
@ Rs. 8155.03/ea					Rs. 16309
(28/29) P/V laying 300mm dia					
250 nos		vide	p-4033		
@ Rs. 215.74/m ²					Rs. 5366.
(27/30) planting of trees					
16 nos		vide	p-39		
@ Rs. 819.92/ea					Rs. 13119
					Rs. 3567716
Add GST @ 12%					Rs. 428126
Add L. cess @ 1%					Rs. 35677
Add s. fee.					Rs. 48416
					Rs. 4079935.00
less 31% below (1.15)					12648.00
					Rs. 4067287
less previous pay					3367865
net pay					699422
Pritha					
12/05/23					
J.E					